Product
Code
Length
(mm)
Ø
(mm)
Head Ø
(mm)

(packs)
PACK
CSS150B 150 100 5
CSS150P 150 10 10
NAG24 / PAK51
25kg Box 2.5kg Tub 2.5kg TIMbag 1kg TIMbag 500g TIMbag
Length
(mm)
Ø
(mm)
Approx. PCS
Per 1kg
Each Each Carton Qty - 4 Carton Qty - 5 Carton Qty - 5
Product Code Product Code Product Code Product Code Product Code
Annular Ringshank Annular rings provide additional holding power, where increased grip is required.
40 2.65 575 SAR40 SAR40T - SAR40B SAR40MB
50 2.65 440 SAR50 SAR50T - SAR50B SAR50MB
65 3.35 230 SAR65 SAR65T - SAR65B -
75 3.75 154 SAR75 - - - -
100 5.00 66 SAR100 - - - -
LNA17 TUB17 NAG19 NAG19
Square Twist For use with all types of builders metal work.
30 3.75 357 SST30 SST30T SST30LB SST30B SST30MB
40 3.75 312 SST40 SST40T - SST40B SST40MB
LNA18 TUB18 LBG18 NAG20 NAG20
Panel Pins A light weight nail, commonly used for cabinet making and light duty applications.
25 1.60 2340 SPP25 - - - SPP25MB
30 1.60 1900 SPP30 - - - SPP30MB
40 1.60 1590 SPP40 - - - SPP40MB
50 2.00 770 SPP50 - - - SPP50MB
LNA19 NAG18
25kg Box 10kg Box 2.5kg Tub 1kg TIMbag 500g TIMbag
Length
(mm)

TIMbag
250g
TIMbag
L
(mm)
Ø
(mm)
Approx.
PCS
Per 1kg
Each Each Carton Qty - 4 Carton Qty - 5
Code Code Code Code
Clout
Large diameter head, perfect for attaching
roofing felt, slate and shingles.
30 2.65 2,000 ACN30 ACN30T ACN30LB ACN30B
38 2.65 1,717 ACN26538 - ACN26538LB -
38 3.35 1,100 ACN38 ACN38T ACN38LB ACN38B
45 3.35 870 ACN45 ACN45T ACN45LB ACN45B
50 3.35 800 ACN50 ACN50T ACN50LB ACN50B
60 3.35 687 ACN60 - - -
65 3.35 620 ACN65 - ACN65LB ACN65B
LNA23 TUB21 LBG20 NAG25
110
Nails